
Access Manager

Know who accessed 
what and when.

Access Manager logs every lock interaction 
for every associate, making it easy to detect 
associate activity that is suspicious. Through 
its intuitive user interface, individual associates 
can be enabled with access to cabinets on 
a department or even a lock by lock basis.

Customizable reporting allows you to reduce 
shrink and improve store efficiency.

Access Manager also allows retailers to zone 
and audit PODs Series 1060 and 1560, and 
Commercial Solution CT300.
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The IR3 Key is the data conduit that allows Access Manager to provide you the knowledge of who 
accessed a position and when. Watch the video here.
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ITEMS NEEDED FOR ACCESS MANAGER

IR3 Key Charger

IR Programming Station IR3 Key Authorization Station Access Manager Controller

IR3 Key
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PRODUCT ORDERING

ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION QTY.

AK4400 IR3 Key 1

5

1

AK4482

AK4408

IR3 Key Cover

IR3 Key Charger

1

1

1

1

1

1

PS515-US

ACCESS MANAGER-US

ACCESS MANAGER-EU

ACCESS MANAGER-AUS

ACCESS MANAGER-JPN

ACCESS MANAGER-ARG

Power Supply - US

InVue Access Manager Software & Controller
Key Authorization Station
Key Authorization Station Power Supply
InVue Set-up App Access
InVue Set-up Cable
Ethernet Cable, Qty. 2
Quick Start Guide

InVue Access Manager Software & Controller
Key Authorization Station
Key Authorization Station Power Supply
InVue Set-up App Access
InVue Set-up Cable
Ethernet Cable, Qty. 2
Quick Start Guide

InVue Access Manager Software & Controller
Key Authorization Station
Key Authorization Station Power Supply
InVue Set-up App Access
InVue Set-up Cable
Ethernet Cable, Qty. 2
Quick Start Guide

InVue Access Manager Software & Controller
Key Authorization Station
Key Authorization Station Power Supply
InVue Set-up App Access
InVue Set-up Cable
Ethernet Cable, Qty. 2
Quick Start Guide

InVue Access Manager Software & Controller
Key Authorization Station
Key Authorization Station Power Supply
InVue Set-up App Access
InVue Set-up Cable
Ethernet Cable, Qty. 2
Quick Start Guide


